



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WP(S) No.1144 of 2024

Harikesh Meena **Versus** Food Corporation of India Regional Office and Others

22/02/2024	Shri Shashwat Mishra, Counsel for the petitioner. Shri R.S. Patel, Counsel for the respondents. Learned Counsel for the respondents is directed to file reply within two weeks. List this case along with WPS No.969 of 2023. Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge