



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

2026:CGHC:19197

Order Sheet

WPS No. 969 of 2023

Manish Kumar Yadav **Versus** Food Corporation Of India

WPS/1143/2024,WPS/1144/2024,

26-4--2024	Mr Ajay Kumarai, counsel for the petitioner. None for the respondents despite repeated calls. Learned counsel for respondents shall appear before this court on 8-5-2024. List these cases on 8-5-2024. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge

Raju