



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 969 of 2023

MANISH KUMAR YADAV **versus** FOOD CORPORATION OF INDIA

WPS/1144/2024,WPS/1143/2024

Order Sheet

13/09/2024	Mr. Bharat Sharma and Mr. Topilal Barteh, learned counsel for the petitioners. Mr. Palas Agrawal and Mr. Tanmay Thomas, learned counsel for the respondents. List these cases in the next week. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Pawan	