



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 969 of 2023

MANISH KUMAR YADAV **versus** FOOD CORPORATION OF INDIA

WPS/1144/2024,WPS/1143/2024

Order on Board

19/09/2024	Ms. Naushina Afrin Ali, Mr. Bharat Sharma and Mr. Ajay Kumrani, learned counsel for the petitioners. Mr. R. S. Patel, learned counsel for respondents No.1 to 3. Ms. Varsha Sharma, learned counsel for respondent No.4. List this case in next week. Sd/- ({Sachin Singh Rajput}) JUDGE
Parul	