



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 969 of 2023

MANISH KUMAR YADAV *versus* FOOD CORPORATION OF INDIA

WPS/1143/2024,WPS/1144/2024

Order Sheet

12/12/2025	Mr. Manoj Paranjpe, Sr. Advocate along with Mr. Sandeep Patel, Ms. Naushina Afrin Ali, along with Mr. Ajay Kumrani, learned counsel for the respective petitioners. Mr. Prafull N. Bharat, Sr. Advocate along with Mr. R. S. Patel, learned counsel for the respective Respondents. On the request made by learned counsel for the respective parties, list these cases in the week commencing 05.01.2026. Sd/- (Ravindra Kumar Agrawal) Judge
Alok	